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SENTERPARTIET
Kommunevalg 2023 Bgp kommune

Lin-Iren With

Arne Tormod Tobiassen
Jan Einar Fredriksen

Finn Eirik Johnsen Nyheim
Heidi Falch

Randi Merete Hanssen
Karoline Andersen
Jon-Edvard Johnsen

Heidi Merethe Jakobsen
Kare Fjukmoen

Johanne J. Larsen

Ottar Kristoffersen

Bodil Klaussen

Jorn Eriksen

Jarl Anders Larsen
Rebekka Kaasen

John-lvar Overholth-Aronsen
Svein Arne Tobiassen
Svanhild Pettersen Johnsen
Konrad Peder Hanssen
Guttorm Veabg

Viggo Kristoffer Johnsen
Tor Andersen

1973
1973
1957
1943
1965
1972
1990
1957
1959
1993
1990
1959
1974
1982
1987
2000
1971
1947
1963
1948
1952
1953
1956

Vinje

Eidet
Nykvag
Ramberg
Vinje
Straumsjgen
Steine
Straume
Straume
Sund
Gimstad
Veggemo
Steine
Veggemo
Sommerland
@yjord

Bg

Sund
Gimstad
Straume
Vea
Haugsnes
Fiskumyran



